1
• LOW NOISE LEVEL
• EASY INSTALLATION AND
MAINTENANCE
LOW PRESSURE FANS
WITH EC TECHNOLOGY MOTOR
AND BUILT-IN ELECTRONICS
• ENERGY SAVINGS

and constant pressure control
CJBD/EC/CPC
Order code
Technical characteristics
Model Equivalence
inches Max. speed
Maximum
admissible current
(A)
Max. electric
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound
pressure level
Approx.
weight
According
ErP
(r/min) 230V (kW) (m³/h) dB (A) (Kg)
CJBD/EC/CPC-1919-4M-1/5 IE4 7/7 1400 1.65 0.18 1520 60 21 2018
CJBD/EC/CPC-1919-6M-1/10 IE4 7/7 900 0.98 0.09 1374 55 21 2018
CJBD/EC/CPC-2525-4M-1/2 IE4 9/9 1400 1.64 0.37 2400 68 24 2018
CJBD/EC/CPC-2525-4M-3/4 IE4 9/9 1400 2.37 0.55 3200 72 25 2018
CJBD/EC/CPC-2525-4M-1 IE4 9/9 1400 3.12 0.75 4200 73 26 2018
CJBD/EC/CPC-2525-6M-1/3 IE4 9/9 900 1.07 0.25 2785 63 25 2018
CJBD/EC/CPC-2828-4M-1 IE4 10/10 1400 4.12 0.75 3827 74 30 2018
CJBD/EC/CPC-2828-4M-2 IE4 10/10 1400 11.04 1.50 5915 76 32 2018
CJBD/EC/CPC-2828-6M-1/3 IE4 10/10 900 1.10 0.25 3046 63 31 2018
CJBD/EC/CPC-3333-6M-1 IE4 12/12 900 7.83 1.10 5200 72 45 2018
Impeller size mmCJBD/EC/CPC: Acoustically insulated
ventilation units, EC Technology IE4
motor with integrated electronics and
constant pressure control
CJBD/EC/CPC — 2525 — 4M — 3/4 — IE4
Motor power
(HP)
IE4 motorM =
Single-phase
Number of motor
poles
4=1400 r/min 50 Hz
6=900 r/min 50 Hz
mm inch
1919 7/7
2525 9/9
2828 10/10
3333 12/12
EC TECHNOLOGY
MOTOR with
integrated
electronics
Information on Directive 2009/125/EC can be downloaded from the SODECA website or the QuickFan selector programme.
Erp. (Energy Related Products)
25
CJBD/EC/CPC-1919 7/7 450 460 500 370 410 115 135 232 210
CJBD/EC/CPC-2525 9/9 500 522 550 426 454 107 147 303 268
CJBD/EC/CPC-2828 10/10 550 575 600 479 504 104 177 330 294
CJBD/EC/CPC-3333 12/12 650 650 700 554 604 105 198 392 347
Equivalence
inches A B C D E F G K L
Acoustic characteristics
Sound power spectrum Lw(A) in dB(A) per Hz frequency band